
Cobalt Anodes 

Electrolytic 
Cobalt Anodes 

Gilbert & Jones electrolytic cobalt is 
recommended for all high purity plating 
and alloying applications. Certificates of 
analysis are available for all shipments. 

Gilbert & Jones service and 
dependability are well known and firmly 
established in the marketplace. All 
cobalt anode sales are supported by an 
experienced, technically astute sales 
staff, capable of providing technical 
assistance in the evaluat ion of customer 

plating issues. 

Available Forms 

Gilbert & Jones electrolytic cobalt 

anodes are available in cracked 

cathode form. 

Typical Analysis 

Cobalt > 99.950 % 

Carbon < 0.0015 % 

Copper < 0. 0003 % 

Hydrogen < 0.0002 % 

Nitrogen 

Oxygen 

Su I fur 

< 0,0010 % 

< 0.0002 % 

< 0,0300 % 

< 0.0003 % 

< 0.0040 % 

< 0,0002 % 

< 0.0001 % 

Material Safety Data Sheet available on request. 
C of A available with all shipments. 
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