# **Cobalt Anodes**

### Electrolytic Cobalt Anodes

Gilbert & Jones electrolytic cobalt is recommended for all high purity plating and alloying applications. Certificates of analysis are available for all shipments.

Gilbert & Jones service and dependability are well known and firmly established in the marketplace. All cobalt anode sales are supported by an experienced, technically astute sales staff, capable of providing technical assistance in the evaluation of customer plating issues.



#### Available Forms

Gilbert & Jones electrolytic cobalt anodes are available in cracked cathode form.

#### **Typical Analysis**

Cobalt	> 99.950	%
Carbon	< 0.0015	%
Copper	< 0.0003	%
Hydrogen	< 0.0002	%
Iron	< 0.0010	%
Lead	< 0.0002	%
Nickel	< 0.0300	%
Nitrogen	< 0.0003	%
Oxygen	< 0.0040	%
Sulfur	< 0.0002	%
Zinc	< 0.0001	%

Material Safety Data Sheet available on request. C of A available with all shipments.



## **Gilbert & Jones Company, Inc.** 35 Peter Court, New Britain CT, 06051 • 1-800-577-2962

# www.gilbertandjones.net